Bus

Bus 881 mw<->n">y 1Py Min-n"%y 1Py 1N on
10-TTwX-"YN1D N2uN/NNYon

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
NTNN/NDY Y TIn 10N — 5N N2UN/NNYSN NNTY NTNN/NDY Y TN 10N — 5N N2N/NNYSN NNTY
42siops Monday 06:45-23:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:45-23:15
"Yn1D n2on/NNdon NNTY

Wednesday 06:45-23:15
D190 TV wA/N'nYon

Thursday 06:45-23:15
271N y¥an/wao nan

Friday 06:45-12:00
DN YON/211200°91 YINTRN NNTY

Saturday 22:15
01" 12 NNSY/Rwin pnye
N'M5on NMTY/XwIN pny: Sunday 06:45-23:15
NLY 12 NynY "21/XNSX

Route info
XN DTN "27/NuY 12 wnw a0 Direction: *>n12 na*on/NnYsn NN1w

Stops: 42

55n/xwin nmine
Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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Direction

“YN1d N2 LVN/NN%9N NTY — NOYY 'Y TIN on

37 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

"YN1d N2 LVN/NN%9N NTY — NS Y TN 910N

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: N>y 1v>Tin qon
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

06:50-23:15

06:50-23:15

06:50-23:15

06:50-23:15

06:50-13:15

22:15

06:50-23:15
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881 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ashdod

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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